Set 2 and 3 words
	1.1
	1.2
	1.3
	1.4

	say
	see
	green
	grow

	day
	need
	been
	know

	may
	feet
	keep
	snow

	way
	tree
	sleep
	too

	away
	three
	right
	soon

	play
	queen
	night
	food




	2.1
	2.2
	2.3
	2.4

	room
	dark
	air
	out

	good
	park
	fair
	around

	took
	hard
	hair
	round

	book
	start
	girl
	found

	looks
	door
	bird
	shouted

	car
	horse
	first
	mouse




	3.1
	3.2
	3.3
	3.4

	house
	each
	nice 
	dawn

	boy
	join
	home
	care

	toy
	point
	alone
	share

	sea
	gave
	use
	turn

	eat
	late
	huge
	hurt

	tea
	white
	law
	under




	4.1
	4.2
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	never
	boat
	
	

	down
	road
	
	

	now
	knew
	
	

	town
	fire
	
	

	rain
	hear
	
	

	again
	sure
	
	




